{ic; KESSEL

Pompkoppeling voor pompstations, vanaf 01-2016

Beschrijving

Pompkoppeling voor pompstations, vanaf 01-2016

Uitvoering
Serie:

Algemene karakteristieken

Kleur:

Materiaal:

kan gekocht worden bij servicepartner:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
lengte verpakking:
breedte verpakking:
hoogte verpakking:

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 680476
GTIN: 4026092073131
Korting groep: 90

ab 01/2016

zwart
Kunststof
Ja

0,03 kg
0,04 kg
200 mm
175 mm
30 mm
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